Briar Chapel Garden Club
Finance Report

June 2019
2018 Surplus.....cceevvivvneeeen i $5,360.03
Income YTD.oooooveeeee e $2,043.23
Total Revenue YTD.................. $7,403.26
Expenses YTD.......cccccevveeeenenn $2,349.94
Funds Available.........c.......... $5,053.32
Details

Income Report

Membership
January

February
March
April

Total

Fundraising
March

April
Total

Income YTD

$68.68
$67.36
$33.68
$68.68
$238.40

$487.97
$1,316.86
$1,804.83

$2,043.23

Expense Report

Engineering
February

March
May
Total

Planting
February

March
April
May
Total

Communications
March
Total

Fundraising
March

April
Total

Community Outreach
April
Total

Expenses YTD

$142.86
$277.00
$232.46
$652.32

$38.08
$34.11
$44.83
$396.66
$513.68

$47.88
$47.88

$93.26
$1,014.00
$1,107.26

$28.80
$28.80

$2,349.94



