Briar Chapel Garden Club Finance Report

June 2019

2018 Surplus	\$5,360.03
Income YTD	\$2,043.23
Total Revenue YTD	\$7,403.26
Expenses YTD	\$2,349.94
Funds Available	\$5,053.32

Details

Income Report		Expense Report	
<u>Membership</u>		Engineering	
January	\$68.68	February	\$142.86
February	\$67.36	March	\$277.00
March	\$33.68	May	\$232.46
April	\$68.68	Total	\$652.32
Total	\$238.40		
	·	<u>Planting</u>	
Fundraising		February	\$38.08
March	\$487.97	March	\$34.11
April	\$1,316.86	April	\$44.83
Total	\$1,804.83	May	\$396.66
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Total	\$513.68
Income YTD	\$2,043.23	<u>Communications</u>	
111001110 112	Ψ=,010.20	March	\$47.88
		Total	\$47.88
		Fundraising	
		March	\$93.26
		April	\$1,014.00
		Total	\$1,107.26
		Community Outreach	
		April	\$28.80
		Total	\$28.80
		Expenses YTD	\$2,349.94